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
cash.

BR A HAM & WELLS.
307-- 8 Couch Bldg. Main 6023.

IRVINGTON SACRIFICE.
Business move south necessitates

auick sale of fine modern 7
room house ; sleeping porch, beautiful
grounds, trees, exclusive neighborhood
457 E. 21st st. N. Want offer. Terms
Tabor 407.

modern bungalow; furnace and
fireplace: close to car and school ; can
move right in; splendid condition, a bar
gain at $4;iO0. Iiooo casn, easy terms on
balance. See Sarrisworth & Gould stone,
1302. corner of 50th and Hawthorne ave.

WEST side, modern cottage, five rooms,
reception hall; rooms nicely papered,
new fixtures, place in nice shape. Price
$3500, easy terms, ooy Chamber of Com-
merce building. Main 104V3; evenings,
Marshall 865.

ALAMEDA PARK.
103 E. 32d St. N.

See it today. Soon ready for occu-
pancy: 5 rooms and breakfast nook in a
beautiful location. Representative on
ground. Owner.

J4250 WINDSOR HEIGHTS $4250.
Restricted district, paved streets; all

improvements paid, strictly
modern, this is brand new, very easy
terms. Owner, 424 Abington bldg. Main
4S03, Tabor S4.

$400 CASH, balance $20 and interest per
month; nouse in w ooaiawn a is
trict: newly painted and in nerfect con
dition, fruit and garden, 1 bloek to car.
Price $32no. Main 7:;.

MOUNT ZION,
Modern house, dining and

sleeping porches, large wooded lot, fine
view, jiuuu, easy terms. jonn tsain
Owner, Spalding bidg.

$500 CASH and balance easy buys dandy
lltt le tn ounKaiuw in n.ote v uy
modern : earage: ciose to school - 0 rea
buy at $2150. 218 RY. EXCHANGE
BLDG. MAIN OX

MODERN bungalow in Rose City
for sale by owner; garags, garden, ber-
ries and fruit: beautiful walnut and ma-
hogany furniture; must be sold withplace; easy terms. Tabor 6000. '

FIVE-ROO- bungalow In Errol Heights;
two bedroom, fully mddern. one-ha- lf

block to carline: full basement; $45
cash down ; full price $1 700. 218 RY.
EXCH ANGE BLDG. MAIN 6102.

LAURELHURST home, modern and
in good condition. $4800, $"00 cash, bal-
ance $40, including interest, per month.
Main 7036.

$350 EQUITY, email, new bungalow, near
Laurelhurst. RC car. 224 E. 30 th N,

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale -- Houses.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$4200 Read this ad twice and look at

the price again. bun k a- - J

iow with disappearing bed, which)opens into tho living room, beau- -
liful fireplace, bookcases, large
kitchen with ail built-in- break- -
fast table, a real Gasco furnace.
electric water heater, located on
corner lot, facing east. 1 blociv
from the Rose City car. $H'(i
cash and balance monthly

at 6 per cent; no niu1
gage. Yes, there Is a garage.

true, it is hard to believe. ut
call at our office any time and we
will show it to you.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$4750 We have a beautiful littlebungalow, located on 4S:h street,

north of Sandy, has fireplace,
furnace, full cement basement, all
built-i- n features, on paved street,
with everything paid, that we can
give you for $500 down.

LAURELHURST.
$6500 This bungalow is exceptionally

good. attractive and new. It
has 6 rooms and every modernfeature, garage, all improvements
In and paid. AU we ak of you
is to look at this bungalow andcompare It with any other you
have seen. We can give you good
terms. If we are not offering you
a bargain, don't take it. for you
are your own judge. It is our
intention to offer you the very
best there is on the market, if
we don't do it, then it is becauseour judgment Is wrong. Call us
for appointment.

HILLER BROS.. REALTORS.
211 Railway Exchange Bldg. Main SC.

Branch office, ih.)t h and Sandy.
Tabor bIS.V

$4500 SNAP.
IRVINGTON BL' NO A LOW.

ALMOST NEW. 5 ROOMS. FLOORED
ATTIC. LARGE FIXE BASEMENT,
FU R X ACE. LA UN DR Y TR A VS. W IN-
TER WOOD ALL IN; TWO NICE BED-
ROOMS, LA RGE CLOSETS WITH
BUILT-I- DRAWS. GOOD-SIZE- LIV-
ING ROOM WITH FIREPLACE AND
BOOKCASES: CLEVER BREAKFAST
ROOM W I TH B UI LT-I- N BU FFET.
THIS HOUSE IS WELL BUILT ANDWILL STAND INSPECTION. TERMS.

ALVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR.
204 BOARD OF TRADE BLDG.

BDWT. 37. EVEN IX G S 2 2 3 - C 7

BEAUTIFUL IRVINGTON HOME.
All modern conveniences; In per-

fect condition ; hot water heatingsystem, double garage, 100x100;
all Improvements Raid for; 10 bed-
rooms, larsre drawing rm. anding rm., music rm. and library,"
central hall. Can be had at an ex-
ceptional bargain; any terms. Call
Sellwood 2633.

vVM. A. HUGHES CO..
218 RY. EXCHANGE BLDG.

MAIN 6102.
List your property with us If you want

action. We have olentv of buyers.
We list. photograph and advertiseyour property, with no expense, to you

unies we make a satisfactory sale. Reg
nlar commission charged. Our custom'ers are our best references.

WM. A. HUGHES CO.,
218 RY. EXCHANGE BLDG.

MAIN 3102.
ROSE LAW N i 3

A splejirlid bungalow, beautfully finished; extra large living room..
Die fireplace, hardwooa floors, lull con
crete basement, furnace, wash trays, and
a dandy garage; house only 4 years old.
ihis ls a bargain; $i50 down.

Ask for Mr. Harp,
COE A. McKENNA & CO.,

REALTORS,
82 Fourth Street. Main 45213

FOR SMALL FAMILY.
$500 "Cash and terms buys a dandy

bungalow on paved street, having com-
bination living and dining room, two
bedrooms, modern kitchen and break-
fast nook. A!l assessments paid. Full
sized lot and close to carline andschool; $3375.

OTTO & HARKSOX.
413 Chamber of Commerce. Main 6308.

MUST, sell for best reasonable offer 8- -
rooni mod ern home, east exposure, Haw-
thorne addi tion. southwest corner. East1th and Madison. Hardwood floors,
two fireplaces, furnace, full cementbasement, garage, paved streets. six
blocks from high school and grammar
school; now occupied by owner who de-
sires to sell direct. 203 East 14th st. East
2374.

$175 CASH PRICE $1S50.
We will help you make the first pay

ment on this home ; cottage,
built 7 years ago; acre of erood gar-
den soil : d street. Bull Run
rater and gas ; near school and

carline. Don't miss thin chance to get a
home ot" vour own. Call us at once.
Comte & Kohlman. M. 0550. 20S Cham-
ber of Commerce bldg.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED.
ROSE CITY PARK.

Five-roo- modern bungalow; all the
conveniences to- mnke a happy home:
furniture of the very best; many built-in- s;

here is genuine snap.
Ask for Mr. Harp,

COE A. McKENNA & CO..
REALTORS.

82 Fourth Street. Main 4522.
HIGH-CLAS- S IRVINGTON HOME.
This choice 8 rooms and sip. porch Is

up to the minute in every particular; is
located on large lot and considered one
or tne best made homes in Portland.Will eell on very reasonable terms tc
right party. If you desire a high class
worth $4000 for home site. Owner. G. A.
Sarles 102 Northwestern Bank bldg. -

$1200.
house, elegant 5fxlOO lot. sts.In, cement sidewalks, sewer, electriclight, gas? everything paid for andproperty clear, 3 blocks to 2 car lines

and 15 minutes ride from Bdwy. and
"Wash. Am forced to sell as I need somemoney at once. Terms can be arranged.
3 Alder ?t.

A KNAP, CLOSE IN Save carfare. 6 rms.
with large hall, bath and pantry, gas
and wood range and 2 large kitchen
cabinets included; full cement basement
and furnace. 488 East Davis, near 10th,
ha If block to Rose City carline : $37f0,
$750 cash. bal. long time. Phone R. R. R.,
Main 172, or call 145 Second at.

ROSE CITY PARK.
5 r., brk. nook, large attic, oak flrs.,

fireplace. French doors, tapestrv paper,
enameled throughout : corner lot with
erood view; blk. to car; owner compelled
to sacrifice Is celling for cot. Price
$5500. Mar. 33.T2.

J. B. ROCK.
HOME BARGAIN.

RTCHMOND 6 rooms on pHyed street:
furnace. 3 bedrooms, cement basementwith cement floor and laundry travs;
paved street, garage. Owner In Balti-more will sacrifice ; $3700

HENDERSON-BA- KUS CO.,
628 Henrv Bldg. Bdwv. 4754
FURNISHED BUNGALOW.

$3000.
Rose City Park. neatly fur-

nished, 1 block from paved street, 4 fromSandy blvd: good terms.
RICHARD W. MAST, REALTOR.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.
HOME FOR $40OO.

Near Laurelhurst park. Corner lot
55 by 100 feet. Fine Rhrubbery, furnace,
hardwood floors, garage; paved st.
Price $4000, clear title. Call at 1101 E.
Morrison st., evenings or Sundays. Ta-
bor 004. owner.
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